U15 League fixtures 2011/12 (born 1997/1998)

Sat/Sun Oct 15 & 16™: Odd/Even National Cup games and even Backlog
Sat Oct 22"; Ballincollig A v Watergrasshill United, Regional Park, 11.45am,
Mon Oct 31*: Odd Backlog

Sat Nov 5™ Watergrasshill United v Crosshaven, Skehanagh Park, 11.45am,

Sat Nov 19™: Fermoy v Watergrasshill United, Carrig Park, 10.30am,

Sat Dec 3™: Watergrasshill United v Ballinhassig, Skehanagh Park, 11.45am,

Sun Dec 18th: Carrigaline Hibernians v Watergrasshill United, Ballea Park, 12.00 noon,
Sat Jan 14™ Watergrasshill United v Midleton A, Skehanagh Park, 11.45am,

Sat Jan 28"/Sun Jan 29™: Local Cup Game

Sat Feb 11™: Macroom v Watergrasshill United, Murrayfield, 10.30am,

Sat Feb 25™/Sun Feb 26™: Local Cup game or Backlog game

Sat March 10™: Watergrasshill United v Ballincollig A, Skehanagh Park, 11.45am,
Mon March 19™: Odd Backlog

Sun March 25™: Crosshaven v Watergrasshill United, Camden, 10.30am,

Sat April 7™ Watergrasshill United v Fermoy, Skehanagh Park, 11.45am,

Sun Apr 22" Ballinhassig v Watergrasshill United, Gortnaglough, 10.30am,



